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Absentee Requests by Party Affiliation
2014 General Election

Barefoot Bay Rec Dist 487Democrats
304NonPartisans
544Republicans

1,335Total Returns: 

Baytree Comm Devel Dist 62Democrats
46NonPartisans

167Republicans

275Total Returns: 

Canaveral Port Authority 15,171Democrats
7,458NonPartisans

22,410Republicans

45,039Total Returns: 

Cape Canaveral 549Democrats
343NonPartisans
830Republicans

1,722Total Returns: 

Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist 4,751Democrats
2,009NonPartisans
5,809Republicans

12,569Total Returns: 

Cocoa 1,333Democrats
357NonPartisans

1,004Republicans

2,694Total Returns: 

COCOA 1 403Democrats
69NonPartisans

225Republicans

697Total Returns: 

COCOA 2 273Democrats
57NonPartisans

117Republicans

447Total Returns: 

COCOA 3 316Democrats
151NonPartisans
446Republicans

913Total Returns: 
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COCOA 4 341Democrats
80NonPartisans

216Republicans

637Total Returns: 

Cocoa Beach 874Democrats
530NonPartisans

1,522Republicans

2,926Total Returns: 

Congressional District 8 34,683Democrats
19,028NonPartisans
51,390Republicans

105,101Total Returns: 

County Commission District 1 6,947Democrats
3,342NonPartisans
9,978Republicans

20,267Total Returns: 

County Commission District 2 7,250Democrats
3,446NonPartisans

10,495Republicans

21,191Total Returns: 

County Commission District 3 7,205Democrats
4,032NonPartisans
8,979Republicans

20,216Total Returns: 

County Commission District 4 6,741Democrats
4,556NonPartisans

13,121Republicans

24,418Total Returns: 

County Commission District 5 6,540Democrats
3,652NonPartisans
8,817Republicans

19,009Total Returns: 

Grant-Valkaria 181Democrats
147NonPartisans
386Republicans

714Total Returns: 
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Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist 165Democrats
153NonPartisans
377Republicans

695Total Returns: 

Holiday Park Rec Dist 32Democrats
25NonPartisans
37Republicans

94Total Returns: 

House District 50 4,271Democrats
2,066NonPartisans
6,644Republicans

12,981Total Returns: 

House District 51 10,311Democrats
4,924NonPartisans

14,473Republicans

29,708Total Returns: 

House District 52 9,875Democrats
6,313NonPartisans

17,848Republicans

34,036Total Returns: 

House District 53 10,226Democrats
5,725NonPartisans

12,425Republicans

28,376Total Returns: 

Indialantic 188Democrats
126NonPartisans
345Republicans

659Total Returns: 

Indian Harbour Beach 549Democrats
384NonPartisans

1,022Republicans

1,955Total Returns: 

Malabar 108Democrats
86NonPartisans

255Republicans

449Total Returns: 
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Melbourne 4,775Democrats
2,391NonPartisans
6,009Republicans

13,175Total Returns: 

Melbourne Beach 175Democrats
140NonPartisans
302Republicans

617Total Returns: 

Melbourne Village 38Democrats
25NonPartisans
33Republicans

96Total Returns: 

Merritt Island Rec MSTU 2,619Democrats
1,422NonPartisans
4,964Republicans

9,005Total Returns: 

Montecito Comm Devel Dist 24Democrats
28NonPartisans
53Republicans

105Total Returns: 

N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist 482Democrats
295NonPartisans

1,073Republicans

1,850Total Returns: 

North Brevard Rec Spec Dist 4,378Democrats
2,129NonPartisans
6,780Republicans

13,287Total Returns: 

Palm Bay 6,452Democrats
3,478NonPartisans
6,779Republicans

16,709Total Returns: 

Palm Shores 45Democrats
14NonPartisans
44Republicans

103Total Returns: 
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Port Authority District 1 2,713Democrats
1,206NonPartisans
4,176Republicans

8,095Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 2 3,416Democrats
1,739NonPartisans
4,778Republicans

9,933Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 3 3,437Democrats
1,556NonPartisans
4,256Republicans

9,249Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 4 2,870Democrats
1,323NonPartisans
4,252Republicans

8,445Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 5 2,735Democrats
1,634NonPartisans
4,948Republicans

9,317Total Returns: 

Rockledge 1,896Democrats
842NonPartisans

2,449Republicans

5,187Total Returns: 

Satellite Beach 619Democrats
385NonPartisans

1,217Republicans

2,221Total Returns: 

School Board District 1 6,967Democrats
3,347NonPartisans

10,005Republicans

20,319Total Returns: 

School Board District 2 7,049Democrats
3,438NonPartisans

10,465Republicans

20,952Total Returns: 
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School Board District 3 7,251Democrats
4,257NonPartisans

10,489Republicans

21,997Total Returns: 

School Board District 4 6,794Democrats
4,349NonPartisans

12,368Republicans

23,511Total Returns: 

School Board District 5 6,622Democrats
3,637NonPartisans
8,063Republicans

18,322Total Returns: 

Sebastian Inlet District 17,950Democrats
10,536NonPartisans
25,798Republicans

54,284Total Returns: 

Senatorial District 13 8,163Democrats
4,058NonPartisans

12,424Republicans

24,645Total Returns: 

Senatorial District 16 26,520Democrats
14,970NonPartisans
38,966Republicans

80,456Total Returns: 

South Brevard Rec Spec Dist 19,447Democrats
11,506NonPartisans
28,739Republicans

59,692Total Returns: 

Titusville 2,756Democrats
1,192NonPartisans
3,635Republicans

7,583Total Returns: 

Viera East Comm Devel Dist 555Democrats
377NonPartisans

1,177Republicans

2,109Total Returns: 
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West Melbourne 1,372Democrats
821NonPartisans

2,324Republicans

4,517Total Returns: 

Countywide Totals

51,390

34,683

19,028

Democrats

NonPartisans

Republicans

Grand Total: 105,101
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